Tender specification
Rotary Actuator/Linear Actuator for Continuous Control Operation
Minden, 21 June 2022
for control operation mode of beat duty type S9, 100% duty ratio acc. to IEC60034-1, stall-proof,
blocking-resistant without time-limit
Mechanics
Rated torque xxxx Nm / Rated force xxxx kN
Start-up torque 120 % / Start-up force 120 %

Electronic units
Rack Mounted
Electronic units
Actuator Type Order Code
Actuator
Electronic
Type
Order Code
Electronic
Electronic
Type
Order Code
Electronic
100 80 20…900 PME120-AI v68122* integrated integrated
100 80 20…900 PME120-AN v68120 EAN823 V68823 EAS822 v68822A
250 200 10…900 RHD250-10 v68151 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
500 400 10…900 RHD500-10 v68163 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
800 600 10…900 RHD800-10 v68164 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
1.250 1000 12…900 RHD1250-12 v68174 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
2.500 1900 25…900 RHD2500-25 v68175 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
2.500 1900 10…900 RHD2500-10 v68175 EBN861 V68861A EBS862 v68862A
4.000 3000 40…900 RHD4000-40 v68181 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
4.000 3000 10…900 RHD4000-10 v68181 EBN861 V68861A EBS862 v68862A
8.000 6000 80…900 RHD8000-80 v68191 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
8.000 6000 12…900 RHD8000-12 v68191 EBN861 V68861A EBS862 v68862A
16.000 12000 30…900 RHD16000-30 v68194 EBN861 V68861A EBS862 v68862A
*PME120-AI with integrated electronic, no separate electronic necessary
Tender specification
Rotary Actuator/Linear Actuator for Continuous Control Operation
Minden, 21 June 2022

 Electronic unit
Actuator
Type
Order Code
Actuator
Electronic
Type
Order Code
Electronic
Electronic
Type
Order Code
Electronic
4 900 2…0,1 60 LME620-AI v68622A*
4 900 2…0,1 60 LME620-AN v68620A EAN823 V68823 EAS822 v68822A
10 2250 5…0,1 100 / 300 RSD10-5 v68632 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
10 2250 10…0,1 100 / 300 RSD10-10 v68632 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
20 4500 5…0,1 100 / 300 RSD20-5 v68642 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
20 4500 7,5…0,1 100 / 300 RSD20-7,5 v68642 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
50 11240 3…0,1 120 / 300 RSD50-3 v68652 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
50 11240 10…0,1 120 / 300 RSD50-10 v68652 EBN861 V68861A EBS862 v68862A
100 22500 1,5…0,1 150 / 300 RSD100-1,5 v68662 EBN853 V68853 EBS852 v68852A
100 22500 10…0,1 150 / 300 RSD100-10 v68662 EBN861 V68861A EBS862 v68862A
*LME620-AI with integrated electronic, no separate electronic necessary
Contact:
ABB AG
Measurement & Analytics